
SMAA 2024-2025 indoor track schedule  
All meets at USM unless noted 

Week 1 
Saturday, December 21 
9:00 Bonny Eagle-Deering-Kennebunk-Windham 
12:00 Biddeford-Falmouth-Massabesic-Portland-Sanford	  
3:00 Gorham-Noble-South Portland-Westbrook              	  
6:00 Cheverus-Marshwood-Scarborough-Thornton 

Saturday, January 4 
11:30 USM Invitational(non-League meet) 
(pentathlon starts at 9:00 am) 

Week 2 
Tuesday, January 7 
4:00 Gorham-Kennebunk-Portland-Thornton  
7:00 Biddeford-Cheverus-Noble-Windham  

Thursday, January 9 
4:00 Deering-Marshwood-Sanford-Scarborough-Westbrook                 
7:00 Bonny Eagle-Falmouth-Massabesic-South Portland 

Week 3 
Saturday, January 11 
9:00 Bonny Eagle Noble-Portland-Scarborough 
12:00 Biddeford-Deering-Gorham-Marshwood 
3:00 Massabesic-South Portland-Thornton-Windham 
6:00 Cheverus-Falmouth-Kennebunk-Sanford-Westbrook                    

Week 4 
Saturday, January 18 
9:00 Biddeford-Kennebunk-Sanford-Scarborough-South Portland              
12:00 Marshwood-Portland-Westbrook-Windham  
3:00 Bonny Eagle-Cheverus-Gorham- Massabesic 
6:00 Deering-Falmouth-Noble-Thornton 

Monday, January 20 
11:00 MLK Invitational non-League meet) 

Week 5 
Saturday, February 1 
9:00 Falmouth-Gorham-Scarborough-Windham 



12:00 Biddeford-Bonny Eagle-Thornton-Westbrook 
3:00 Kennebunk-Marshwood-Massabesic-Noble-Sanford 
6:00 Cheverus-Deering-Portland-South Portland 

Week 6 
Saturday, February 8  
10:00 SMAA Championship  

Monday, February 17 
12:00 State A Championship  

Saturday, March 1, New England Championships @RLC 


